


Item Number
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Part Number

90540496
90540497
90517283
585385-00
90517413
90514375
90517289SV
823954-00
795688-00
90514354
90514424
90517418SV
90514324
90517431SV
90513772
90514216
90514219
582827-00
330019-41
90514228
90521871
90514276
90529814
90514401
90514628
372067-16
329301-00

PartsList for JS660 Type 1

Description

COVER

COVER

PC BOARD
SWITCH
ACTUATOR

CAM

RECIP. SHAFT ASSY.
WASHER
ROLLER

PLATE

PIVOT PIN

BLADE SUPPORT
DUCT

SHOE ASSEMBLY
LOCK PLATE
WASHER
SPECIAL BOLT
BOLT

SCREW

INSERT

DETENT SPRING
HANDLE

LEVER

DUST CHUTE
CORD PROTECTOR
CORDSET
CLAMP,CORD
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Qty Required
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Item Number

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
47
48
49
52
53
55
56
100
101
102
856
862

Part Number

370748
90514622
326467-00
330045-02
330019-17
330019-13
098091-10
90536357
90514273
90520107
90536363
90519992
583173-00
582593-00
858274
859597
587210-00
90530405
479625-00

PartsList for JS660 Type 1

Description

SCREW

KNOB
DETENT
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW
NAMEPLATE
INDICATOR
LABEL

LABEL

LABEL
SCREW
BLADE CLAMP
RIP FENCE
CLAMP
SCREW

VACUUM ADAPTER

TOOL BAG
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